6th INTERNATIONAL TRADE FAIR & CONFERENCE

23-25 October 2024 Chennai Trade Centre, Chennai, India



Windergy India 2024: Pioneering India's Vision for a Sustainable Future

Windergy India 2024, the premier event dedicated to the wind energy sector, is set to showcase India's growing leadership in renewable energy from 23-25 October 2024 at the Chennai Trade Centre, Tamil Nadu. As a global leader in wind power, India ranks fourth in wind energy installation worldwide, with an impressive installed capacity exceeding 46,656 MW as of June 2024. This achievement underscores the country's commitment to sustainable energy and its pivotal role in the global renewable energy landscape.

The event, hosted by the Indian Wind Turbine Manufacturers Association (IWTMA) in partnership with PDA Ventures Pvt Ltd, will bring together key industry stakeholders, including innovators, policymakers, and regulators. Supported by the Ministry of Power and the Ministry of New and Renewable Energy, Windergy India 2024 aligns with the Make in India initiative and will feature significant contributions from across India. Windergy India 2024 will also welcome international collaborations, with the United Kingdom as a partner country and pavilions from Denmark and Spain. The event will feature approximately 300 exhibitors from across the globe, including Germany, France, the United States, China, and Japan, making it a truly international gathering.

Recent government initiatives, including the approval of 1 GW offshore wind energy projects in Gujarat and Tamil Nadu, demonstrate the country's commitment to achieving its Net Zero 2070 target. The ongoing developments in wind energy not only contribute to reducing greenhouse gas emissions but also create employment opportunities, particularly in rural areas, and enhance energy security.

As Windergy India celebrates its sixth edition, the event continues to grow in stature. The addition of a new hall this year reflects the increasing interest from exhibitors and the expanding influence of the wind energy sector. With an expected visitor count of 10,000, the event promises to be a hub for knowledge exchange, business networking, and showcasing the latest technological advancements in wind power.

The conference, themed "Wind: Powering India's Energy Transition," will feature insightful panel discussions on policy frameworks, market trends, and cutting-edge technologies. Windergy India 2024 aims to drive India's journey towards a sustainable and greener future, offering a platform for disruptive ideas and fostering collaboration among industry leaders.

Windergy India 2024 is not just an exhibition; it's a milestone in India's renewable energy revolution. We invite all stakeholders, professionals, and enthusiasts in the wind power sector to join us in Chennai and be a part of this transformative event.

For media enquiries

Kevin Mathew Thomas kevin@pdaventures.com +91 95913 64343 PDA Ventures

Nandini Narayanan nandini@indianwindpower.com +91 99404 16402 IWTMA













www.windergy.in

Email: secretarygeneral@indianwindpower.com

Web: www.indianwindpower.com

E-mail: info@pdaventures.com Web: www.pdaventures.com